LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 04/18/24 18:42
PAGE 1
LEAGUE #724: YBC SEN ORS
WEEK #27 - 4/13/24
SATURDAY - 11: 00 A M 100% OF 900
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: O RESULTS- VEEK 3 CF 8 (31)
TEAM STANDI NGS WON  PINS HGH HSH
1. #10-TEN 117.5 71550 1038 2958
2. # 4-FOUR 96.5 70306 1047 2875
3. # 8-EIGHT 92 70996 1020 2885
4. # 9-NNE 77 71507 974 2882
5. # 7- SEVEN 77 70349 1232 3014
6. # 6-SIX 60.5 70533 1047 2885
7. #11- ELEVEN 54 69980 963 2845
8. # 3-THREE 50.5 70590 1004 2902
9. #12- TWELVE 50.5 70392 1064 3127
10. # 1-TEAM #1 49.5 70745 991 2872
11. # 2-TVWO 47 69579 1027 2826
12. # 5-FIVE 20 70143 1013 2915

H GH SCR. GAME- - MEN
295 EVERETT CLARKSON
271 GABE JOHNSTON
262 CHASE CONRAD

H GH SCR. GAME- - WOVEN
263 EVA N CHOL

221 JORDAN NI CHOL

218 SAl GE POHL

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN
628 EVERETT CLARKSON
621 CHASE CONRAD

517 PRESTON CARBERRY

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
586 EVA NI CHOL

532 JORDAN NI CHOL

519 SAI GE POHL

HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN

159. 2 EVERETT CLARKSON
151. 5 CHASE CONRAD
133. 2 TAYLOR N CHOL

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
162. 2 EVA NI CHOL
155. 8 SAI GE POHL
142. 7 JORDAN NI CHOL

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
1232 SEVEN 3127 TVELVE
1064 TVELVE 3014 SEVEN
1047 SI X 2958 TEN
1047 FOUR
*oxk ] QTH* * LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES * %% DNDH * *
227 PRESTON CARBERRY MEN H GH GAME SCRATCH 220 EVERETT CLARKSON
517 PRESTON CARBERRY MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 471 TAYLOR NI CHCL
215 EVA N CHOL WOMVEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 183 SAlI GE POHL
489 EVA N CHOL WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 474 SAl GE POHL
510 TWO TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH 473 SIX
1299 TWD TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 1193 SIX
+111 PRESTON CARBERRY MEN MOST PI NS OVER AVERAGE + 73 KOEN N CKERSON
+ 59 SARA LAYBOURNE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 53 EVA N CHOL
BOW.ER HGS HSS PINS GVB AVG ~ BOWER HGS HSS PINS GVB AVG
TREY ANDREW 178 464 9286 77 120  EVA NI CHOL 263 586 12167 75 162
ANDREW BEZANSON 225 468 7764 63 123  KOEN NI CKERSON 178 394 7377 78 94
JAKOB BOYKO 145 391 6069 69 87  SHYANNE PAGE 177 479 4998 40 124
JAYDEN BOYKO 170 409 7694 69 111  ROBI N PATRY 119 292 3835 51 75
BRI ANNA 79 227 1429 41 34  OCTAVIA PATRY 127 335 3886 45 86
PRESTON CARBERRY 227 517 8898 75 118  LUCAS PETRI CEVIC 156 367 7036 78 90
EVERETT CLARKSON 295 628 11946 75 159  SAI GE POHL 218 519 9816 63 155
CHASE CONRAD 262 621 10909 72 151  RYKER RI DEOUT 168 424 8887 77 115
KI ERAN GARAND 123 266 1091 16 68  COBUS SM TH 127 313 1358 15 90
GEMVA 155 418 8973 75 119  BEAU STUART 165 334 4252 46 92



LEAGUE STANDI NGS

AJ G BSON

HANNAH G ESBRECHT
ALVI N HONRD
GABE JOHNSTON
XANDREA LACOUNT

SARA LAYBOURNE
JORDAN NI CHOL
TAYLOR NI CHOL

* SUBSTI TUTES*
29- | SABELLE BEZANSON
47- PRESTON CARBERRY
46- JACOB_COFFI N

2- KAl TLEE HAFNER
20- JUSTI N HANSON

35- JAXON HAYES

41- JADEN HAYES

18- JACOBUS KROESKAMP
68- LEI A

3- LOGAN NI ELSEN

45- SAM PETERSON
1- JAYDEN PI GEAU

186
190
182
271
216

127
221
243

OO OO0OO0O0O0O OO0OO0OO0OOo

LEAGUE #724: YBC SEN ORS
VEEK #27 -

HSS
484
454
398
509

9068
9088
6741
7667
516 9710

255 1943
532 10707
512 9995

OO OO0OO0O0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OOo
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PI NS GVB

75
75
63
64
72

OO OO0OO0O0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OOo

AVG
120
121
107
119
134

69
142
133

OO OO0OO00OO0O OO0OO0OO0OOo

4/ 13/ 24

MYLES TOP
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT
VACANT

VACANT
VACANT

ZACK VOWEL

RUN DATE

4- PAYTEN Pl GEAU
7- MEGHAN PI GEAU
30-OLI VI A PURCHASE
17- TRI STEN SCHULTZ
5- ROBERT TOWKI NS

13- VACANT
14- VACANT
21- VACANT
22- VACANT
56- VACANT

60- VACANT

04/ 18/ 24 18:42
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HSS

406
329
445

450
463
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PINS GVB AVG

8977
438
1421

943
8416
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78
32
33
78
78

24
78
72
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115
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